ORoco— Ersaizteiliste sncF BB 8135 63651.2
Replacement Parts sncr e s1e7 63651.3

Text Art.-Nr.

Pos.

Nr.
Pres:
{rppe

1 Motor 85041 55
Mator
Mateur
2 | Stromabnehmer 85358 39
Fantograph
Pantographe
3 | Zylinderkopfschraube M 2x4 BSETO 2
Cheesa headed screw M 2x4
Vis téte cylindrigue M 2x4

4 | Zylinderkopfschraube M 2x14 B5694 2
Cheese headed screw M 2x14
Vis téte cylindrigue M 2x14

5| Selbstschneideschraube 2,2 x 6.5 111304 2
Screw 22 x 6.5
VisZ22x65

6 | Gelenkwelle 87138 3
Cardan shaft
Arbre & Cardan
7| Isolator 88081 2
Insulator
Isolateur
B | Stromabnehmerisolator Ba0aT 2
Pantograph insulator
Isolateur p. pantographe
9 | Dachleitungsisolator 8a128 2
Roof wire insulator
Isolateur "Ligne de toiture”
11 | Diode 89898 8
Diode
Diode
12 | Hauptleitung lang 91995 2
Main wire long

Ligne de loiture, longue
13 | Hauptieitung kurz 92943 2
Main wire short

Ligne de toiture, courte
14 | Stimfenster 93802 6
Front glazing
Bare frontale
15 | Linse weail 93803 4
Lens white
Optiqua clair
16 | Linse rot 93804 4
Lens red
Optigue rouge
17 | Hebezylinder 93805 4
Parnitograph moving cylinder

Jau de mains courantes/verin panto
18 | Blitzschutzgerat 93807 2
Lithning pratective system
Paurfoudre

19 | Leiter 93808 2
Ladder

20 | Leuchtstab 93810 4
Light transmission bar
Conduite de lumiére
21 Dachhupe doppeit 93813 2
Double hom
Trompe double
22 | Seitenfenster 93814 L]
Window
Fenétre
23 | Brickenstecker 100644 7
Connector
Fiche de shuntage
24 | Kardankugel 108614 2
Cardan ball
Téte de Cardan
25 | Drahtiampe 16 V 109321 10
Light buib 16 V
Ampoule & électrodes 16 V'
26 | Platine komplett 110294 43
Printed circuit assembly
Circuit imprime
27 | Grundrahmen 110295 a0
Main frame
Chassis principal
28 | Inneneinrichtung 110297 4
Interior layouts
Aménagement inférieur
29 | Oberleitungsverbindung 110303 6
Overhead supply connector
Confact pantographes
30 | Lichtabdeckung 110306 2
Light cover
Cache-lumigre
31 | Dachautsatz 110333 4
Dormer cover
Latemeau
32 | Griffstange 110335 2
Handrai
Main courante
33 | Vemiegelungshebel 110343 2
Interlock jever
Commande de descente du pontographe
34 | Gehause kpl. fur 63651.2 111353 | 68
Betr. Nr. BB 8111
Body assembly for 63651.2
Betr. No. BB 8111
Caisse complet p. 63651.2
N-BB 8111
35 | Gehduse kpl. for 63651.3 111354 68
Betr. Nr. BB 8235
Body assembly for 63651.3
Betr, No. BB 8235
Caisse complet p. 63651.3
N° BB 8235
36 | Schraube 2x10 B5675 2
Screw 2x10
Vi 2x10

Andemngen vorbehatten +* Landesspezifische Sondersearie, Taile nur Gber die jeweilige Landesvartretung erhaltiich. Ausgabe 2001/06 Blatt 107111
I-run-models, ory i ! rfer. CE. -
for special-run-models, only available by the national imporfer's service. Edition 2001/06 Page 1071/1

Oreet Ae GA4CA0 WAs rocans Mo rmahd te sk s shanmae e py




63651.2 &Roco— Ersafzteiliste
63651.3 Replacement Parts

Text Art.-Nr.

Pos.
= [Nr.

uppe

— |Prek-

Haitring 85622
Traction tyre
Bandagee d'adherence
2| Zahnrad 2 231, m 0.4 BE6420 2
Gear23Trm04

Pignon & 23 dents, module 0,4
3| Zahnrad 2231 m04 88423 2
Gear23 T mo4

Pignon & 23 dents, module 0,4
4| Schnecke m04 asTod 5
Worm m 0.4

Vis sans fin module 0,4
5| Kardanschale B7129 3

Cardan bearing 1 3
Coussinet & Cardan |

6| Puffer 88546 3
Buffer
Tampon
7| Universalkupplung Bo282 L}
Universal coupling

Attelage universel
B| Radstromkontakt B3O59 3 4
Wheel current contact strip
Palpeur o
9| Kupplungskammer 93105 2
Coupling chamber
Boitier d'attelage
10| Bigel mit Rippe 1 93115 | 12
Frame 1 with rib

Couvercle 1 de carter d'engrenage
11| Blgel 2 93116 | 12
Frame 2

Couvercle 2 de carter d'engrenage
12| Fohrerhausleiter 93812 2
Drivers cab ladder

Echelle "cabine de conduife*
13| Schneckensatz kpl. 101697 | 24
Worm set assembly

Jeu de vis sans fin, complet
14| Getriebekastan 101704 25
Gearcase

Carter d'engrenage
15| Getriebedeckel 101705 | 10
Gearcase cover

Couvercle du carter d'engrenage
16| Schneckendeckel 105109 4
Worm cover

Couvercie “vis sans fin"
17| Radsatz o. Haftring 110328 | 18
Wheelsat without traction tyres
Essieu sans bandages

18| Kontaktrahmen 110330 | 12
Current contact frame
Support de palpeurs
18| Drehgesieiirahmen 110331 12
Bogie frame
Flancs de bogie
20| Radsatz m. Haftringe 110332 | 20
Wheelset w. traction tyre
Essieu avec bandages
21| Zuristbeutel o. Abb. 110334 | 25
Bag with accessoiras no ill.
Sachet des pieces de finition

0. Abb./ naill.
Zuristbeutel

Bafg with accessories

P e ATt



